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Public Restrooms

@ Children's Play Area

Wheelchairs - Perry Ellis G308

STORE HOURS:
Monday thru Saturday: 10 a.m. to 9 p.m.
Sunday: 11 a.m. to 6 p.m.
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Musical Waters

Spectacular

Mary Sue's

Talon Ice Fountain

TENANT
Mall Office

APPAREL

adidas

Ann Taylor Factory Store
Anne Klein

Banana Republic Factory Outlet
Bass

BCBG/Max Azria

Beach House Swimwear
Brooks Brothers Factory Store
Calvin Klein

Casall of Sweden

Chico’s

Coastal Cotton

Dana Buchman

Dress Barn / Dress Barn Woman
Ellen Tracy

Escada Company Store
Féraud

GAP Outlet

Geoffrey Beene

Guess Outlet

Haggar

ltalian Collections

Izod

Jami’s

J.Crew Factory

Jockey

Jones New York

Kenneth Cole

L’eggs Hanes Bali Playtex
Maidenform

Michael Kors

Motherhood Maternity Outlet
Motorcycle Madness
Nautica

Nike Factory Store

Off 5th Saks Fifth Avenue
Perry Ellis

Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
Reebok Outlet Store

Soft as a G rape

St. John Company Store
Tommy Hilfiger

Van Heusen

West Wind Surf Shop

White House/Black Market
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Store #
F199

C116
K374
c128
M400
K358
F182
B125
B149
N401
A109
1336
E154
C138
J349
C138
E178
D159
0423
J337
H301
E160
E162
H307
B121
E150
G310
E168
N405
1332
C118
H309
D167
C142
D153
D177
L353
G308
J319
G314
F190
E158
H312
J335
B119
N413

TELEPHONE
948-3766

390-4120
948-2456
948-8861
390-0772
498-7330
948-2644
948-2330
948-2177
495-7737
948-5414
949-2252
498-2828
949-3791
949-6525
949-3791
948-1624
390-2491
498-1301
498-2661
948-2462
495-7475
498-7540
495-8643
992-6041
948-3709
390-0660
390-7609
495-8123
992-0606
948-9266
390-3252
947-0205
948-2943
949-0871
948-4100
948-7110
949-5424
948-0053
949-3370
949-0466
948-8571
498-4466
498-2522
992-8008
498-2589
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CHILDREN’S APPAREL HOME FURNISHINGS & HOUSEWARES (continued)
Big Dog Sportswear F190 498-4390 Lenox Factory Outlet 1348 947-1600
Carter’s Childrenswear B143 948-1581 Linen Outlet, The A115 948-8710
Children’s Place, The C124 947-5093 Minimalista Home Furnishings E166 992-1410
GAP Qutlet 0423 498-1301 Oneida Home G304 992-9818
Hartstrings 1344 495-0106 Picture This & More B133 949-3605
Little Me J339 949-9993 QVC Outlet A102 948-4495
Nautica D153 949-0871 Reed & Barton N411 948-9439
OshKosh B’Gosh A101 992-6131 Rug Décor F181 495-9190
Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store J319 948-0053 Villeroy & Boch N415 948-1777
Strasburg Children A100 948-9170 Waterford Wedgwood M416 992-9216
Tommy Hilfiger Kids M404 495-5705
West Wind Surf Shop B119 992-8008 JEWELRY/ACCESSORIES/BEAUTY
Beauty Express F186 948-7787
FOOD & BEVERAGES Claire’s Boutique C120 948-4044
Asian Bistro F193 948-8199 Cosmetics Company Store F185 947-8788
Auntie Anne’s Pretzels C112 949-0833 Crabtree & Evelyn 1326 390-0023
Blackhawk Coffee Café J324 390-9555 DF & CCO - Lancome M408 947-7205
Cristo’s Ice Cream & Smoothies B137 948-8333 Eldridge Fine Jewelry N407 498-0834
Don’s Famous Hot Dogs KIOSKS Elegant lllusions F187 992-7497
Key Western Grille H317 992-6390 Fossil K366 947-0699
La Bamba Mexican Restaurant H315 948-2684 Perfumania 1340 949-5940
Luna Pizza A107 949-6822 Piercing Pagoda E172 495-9395
Luna Rossa ltalian Restaurant H313 949-6633 Time Factory Watch Outlet E176 947-1982
Mary Sue’s ltalian Ice KIOSK Trade Secret P424 390-1700
Mimi’s Kettle Korn KIOSK Ultra Diamonds F184 949-9195
Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory  F189 949-0455 VIP Nails F183 948-4128
Starbucks K360 947-8818 Zales - The Diamond Store Outlet 1328 948-4151
Subway F191 opening soon
SPECIALTY/HANDBAGS/LUGGAGE
FOOTWEAR Bear Mill, The F192 992-9974
adidas C116 390-4120 Borders Outlet B147 949-2166
Aerosoles J333 948-7677 Bose Factory Store G302 947-8270
Aldo Shoes M412 390-7062 Centex Homes 0421 948-3510
Bass K358 498-7330 Clive Christian - Naples J351 949-3010
Bostonian Clark’s 1330 390-3241 Coach 1322 390-9589
Cole Haan D165 498-5990 Eyetopian Optical F179 947-0049
easy spirit C134 948-4260 Florida Winery, The 1320 947-8004
Ecco Shoes J343 948-0474 Forget Me Not/American Greetings ~ J341 949-4386
Etienne Aigner D163 948-4091 Fossil K366 946-0699
Factory Brand Shoes C132 498-5321 Harry and David B127 498-5421
Johnston & Murphy J331 949-6853 Hartmann Luggage 1334 948-3214
Kenneth Cole N405 495-8123 Miromar Lakes Beach & Golf Club ~ KIOSK
Nike Factory Store D177 948-4100 Miromar Realty D157 390-7700
Nine West E164 390-0680 Miromar Title D157 390-7750
Rack Room Shoes Metro Mart K364 498-4566 NYS Collection KIOSK
Reebok Outlet Store G314 949-3370 Oakley P422 opening soon
Rockport Outlet Store G314 947-1973 Samsonite Company Store B135 948-2255
Stride Rite B139 495-3922 Sharper Image, The H303 949-6959
Sunglass Club E174 948-0567
HOME FURNISHINGS & HOUSEWARES Sunglass Hut H31 495-8339
Croscill Home Fashions 1342 949-4253 Sunglass Shop K362 498-7686
Farberware / Hoffritz P428 948-4195 Vitamin World F188 495-4581
Le Creuset C144 948-3210 Washington Mutual KIOSK



